
AOTrauma—List of coaches (trained between 2012 and 2018)

Surname First name Country Region Email address City Country Year
Agashe Vikas India Asia Pacific agashefam@yahoo.com Mumbai India 2016
Aggarwal Sameer India Asia Pacific drsameer35@yahoo.co.in New Delhi India 2017
Bingham Roger Australia Asia Pacific rogerbingham@mac.com Sydney Australia 2017
Chamniprasas Kanyika Thailand Asia Pacific kanyika.c@psu.ac.th Davos Switzerland 2016
Chandy Lazar India Asia Pacific lazarjchandy@gmail.com Mumbai India 2016
Chatterjee Rajiv India Asia Pacific rajivorth@gmail.com Calcutta India 2016
Chen Chih-Hui Taiwan Asia Pacific orth.chen@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Chin Andrew Singapore Asia Pacific andrewthechin@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Cooke Cameron Australia Asia Pacific cameroncooke@lowerlimb.com.au Sydney Australia 2017
Damiani Maurizio Australia Asia Pacific md@drdamiani.com.au Sydney Australia 2017
Das Chitta India Asia Pacific chittaprasaddas@gmail.com New Delhi India 2017
Dhillon Mandeep India Asia Pacific drdhillon@gmail.com Calcutta India 2016
Gong Andrew Australia Asia Pacific andrew.gong@me.com Sydney Australia 2017
HOLIAN ANNETTE Australia Asia Pacific annetteholian@me.com Sydney Australia 2017
Jacob Alex India Asia Pacific alexjorth@gmail.com Calcutta India 2016
Jain Mukesh India Asia Pacific jainmukeshortho@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Jung Gu-Hee South Korea Asia Pacific jyujin2001@hotmail.com Incheon South Korea 2017
Kim Ji-Wan South Korea Asia Pacific bakpaker@hanmail.net Incheon South Korea 2017
Kotwal Prakash India Asia Pacific prakash.kotwal@gmail.com Calcutta India 2016
Kulkarni Sunil India Asia Pacific drsunil.kulkarni@gmail.com Mumbai India 2016
Kumar MUTHUR India Asia Pacific ajithortho@yahoo.co.uk Calcutta India 2016
Lavadia William Phillipines Asia Pacific wtlmd@yahoo.com Chiang Mai Thailand 2013
Lim Thiam Singapore Asia Pacific thiam_chye_lim@nuhs.edu.sg Davos Switzerland 2012
Liu Fan China Asia Pacific liufan19575@aliyun.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Matthews Simon Australia Asia Pacific simon.matthews@me.com Sydney Australia 2017
Mohammad Khairul Malaysia Asia Pacific khairul_mohammad@yahoo.com Chiang Mai Thailand 2013
MOHAMMAD Khairul Malaysia Asia Pacific khairul_mohammad@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Oh Jong-Keon South Korea Asia Pacific jkoh@korea.ac.kr Incheon South Korea 2017
Oh Kwang-Jun South Korea Asia Pacific damioh@gmail.com Incheon South Korea 2017
Oh Hyoung-Keun South Korea Asia Pacific osd11@paik.ac.kr Incheon South Korea 2017
Oppy Andrew Australia Asia Pacific andrewoppy@me.com Sydney Australia 2017
Parihar Mangal India Asia Pacific mangalparihar@parihar.net Calcutta India 2016
Park Ki-Chul South Korea Asia Pacific kcpark@hanyang.ac.kr Chiang Mai Thailand 2013
Patel Dilip India Asia Pacific dilippateldr@gmail.com Mumbai India 2016
Perur Viswanathan Jayasankar India Asia Pacific pvjayasankar@hotmail.com New Delhi India 2017



Pirpiris Marinis Australia Asia Pacific mmpirpiris@hotmail.com Sydney Australia 2017
Rao Karkala Sharath India Asia Pacific skraok@yahoo.com Mumbai India 2016
Rau Matthias Australia Asia Pacific gainsgorn@yahoo.com.au Sydney Australia 2017
Reid Michael Australia Asia Pacific drmikeyreid@gmail.com Sydney Australia 2017
Richardson Martin Australia Asia Pacific orthovic@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Sato Toru Japan Asia Pacific tsato@okayama3.hosp.go.jp Davos Switzerland 2013
Selhi Harpal India Asia Pacific drharpal@gmail.com New Delhi India 2017
Sen Ramesh India Asia Pacific senramesh@rediffmail.com New Delhi India 2017
Sim Jae-Ang South Korea Asia Pacific sim_ja@gilhospital.com Incheon South Korea 2017
Sohn Hoon-Sang South Korea Asia Pacific traumasohn@gmail.com Incheon South Korea 2017
Thomas George India Asia Pacific george.s.thomas@gmail.com Calcutta India 2016
Trikha Vivek India Asia Pacific vivektrikha@gmail.com Mumbai India 2016
Wong Kam Yiu Hong Kong Asia Pacific kywong@ha.org.hk Chiang Mai Thailand 2013
Abela Massimo Malta Europe massimoabela@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Annicchiarico Nicola Italy Europe n.annicchiarico@libero.it Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Ates Yalim Turkey Europe dryalimates@msn.com Izmir Turkey 2015
Babis George Greece Europe george.babis@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Bayer Lasse Denmark Europe lasse.bayer@dadlnet.dk Davos Switzerland 2016
Bel Jean-Christophe France Europe jean-christophe.bel@chu-lyon.fr Davos Switzerland 2015
Berizzi Antonio Italy Europe antonio.berizzi@unipd.it Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Berlusconi Marco Italy Europe marco.berlusconi@fastwebnet.it Davos Switzerland 2015
Bernstein Brian South Africa Europe brian.bernstein@vincentpallotti.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Cicvaric Tedi Croatia Europe tedi_cicvaric@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Cohen Nir Israel Europe nirdoc@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Daglar Bulent Turkey Europe budugul@yahoo.com Izmir Turkey 2015
Del Pozo Pedro Spain Europe pedro.pozo@idcsalud.es Davos Switzerland 2016
Di Mento Lorenzo Italy Europe lorenzodimento@gmail.com Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Drac Pavel Czech Republic Europe dracpa@seznam.cz Davos Switzerland 2016
Dresing Klaus Germany Europe dresing@me.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Dubrov Vadim Russia Europe vduort@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2014
Ekman Anna Sweden Europe anna.k.ekman@sodersjukhuset.se Davos Switzerland 2013
Enocson Anders Sweden Europe anders.enocson@sodersjukhuset.se Davos Switzerland 2014
Gajdoš Radomír Slovakia Europe rgajdos@nspbb.sk Davos Switzerland 2014
Gerich Torsten Germany Europe gerich.torsten@chl.lu Davos Switzerland 2013
Havliček Tomo Slovenia Europe tomo.havlicek@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Khoury Amal Israel Europe akhoury@hadassah.org.il Davos Switzerland 2012
Maldague Pierre Belgium Europe bosu@skynet.be Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Manca Mario Italy Europe mario.manca4@tin.it Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017



Muñoz Vives Josep Andorra Europe jmmuvi@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Olaya Gonzalez Carlos Spain Europe olaya_carlos@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Oransky Michel Italy Europe oransky103@gmail.com Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Ozkaya Ufuk Turkey Europe ufukozkaya2004@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2014
Pace Antonio Italy Europe antonio.pace@ortopedia-traumi.net Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Porteous Matthew United Kingdom Europe mporteous@hawkshaw.net Davos Switzerland 2012
Rämö Lasse Finland Europe lasse.ramo@iki.fi Davos Switzerland 2016
Randelli Filippo Italy Europe filippo.randelli@fastwebnet.it Davos Switzerland 2015
Rashkov Mihail Bulgaria Europe rashkov_mihail@abv.bg Davos Switzerland 2014
Reisoglu Ali Turkey Europe areiss@superonline.com Izmir Turkey 2015
Romanenko Kostiantyn Ukraine Europe romanen_kost@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Satora Wojciech Poland Europe wojtek_s@interia.pl Davos Switzerland 2015
Simmermacher Rogier Netherlands Europe r.k.j.simmermacher@umcutrecht.nl Davos Switzerland 2015
Staresinic Mario Croatia Europe mstaresinic@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Stella Marco Italy Europe dr.marcostella@gmail.com Pacengo di Lazise Italy 2017
Szabó Zsolt Hungary Europe zsoltszabo@axelero.hu Davos Switzerland 2012
Ursache Andrei Romania Europe atursache@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Videla Cés Miquel Spain Europe mvidelaces@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Volna Andrey Russia Europe volna.andrey@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Winker Heiner Germany Europe Heiner.Winker@gmx.de Davos Switzerland 2015
Buffo Ingmar Mexico Latin America ibuffo@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Canto Roberto Brazil Latin America rstcanto@terra.com.br Davos Switzerland 2016
Cassio Ferrigno Brazil Latin America cassioaf@usp.br Davos Switzerland 2015
Escalante   Elguezab Igor Venezuela Latin America agentecobra@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Fernández Sergio Chile Latin America fernandez.sc@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Figari Marcelo Argentina Latin America mfigari@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Fischer Sergei Brazil Latin America sergei.fischer@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2014
Gómez Gélvez Amparo Colombia Latin America amparogg@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Hungria Neto José Brazil Latin America jose.hungria22@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Jorba Pedro USA Latin America pedro_jorba@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2014
Lopéz Allendes Rodolfo Chile Latin America lopez.zuga@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
Ortiz Cristian Chile Latin America caortizm@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Pesantez-Hoyos Rodrigo Colombia Latin America rpesantez@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Quintero Jaime Colombia Latin America jaime.quintero@aofoundation.org Davos Switzerland 2016
Salce Ivan Peru Latin America i.salce@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2014
Triana Miguel Colombia Latin America trianamiguel@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Afifi Kamel Jordan Middle East kamel_afifi@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Al-Bayati Mohammed Iraq Middle East mabayatti@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2015



Albelooshi Ali UAE Middle East bone_servant@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2015
AlBin Saleh Abdullah Saudi Arabia Middle East abdullahh@hotmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Aldosari Sultan Saudi Arabia Middle East sultan.aldosari.ksa@gmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Alghamdi Ahmed Saudi Arabia Middle East aalabdali2@hotmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
AlKindy Talal Saudi Arabia Middle East kindy99@hotmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Al-Qdhah Hashem Jordan Middle East hashemq@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Alsulaimany Hani Saudi Arabia Middle East hsulaimany@gmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
ALYAMI ALI Saudi Arabia Middle East alyamia@yahoo.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Alzahrani Khalid Saudi Arabia Middle East khalidww@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Alzahrani Abdullah Saudi Arabia Middle East abdzh@hotmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Azeem Hazem Egypt Middle East hazem@hazemabdelazeem.com Davos Switzerland 2016
Bajammal Sohail Saudi Arabia Middle East bajammal@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Darwish Husam Saudi Arabia Middle East husamdarwish@gmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Dehghani Tafti Mohammad Iran Middle East mhdtafti@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Hassan Ahmed El-Zaher Egypt Middle East zaheregy@tedata.net.eg Davos Switzerland 2013
Khaled Sherif Egypt Middle East sherifakhaled@yahoo.com Dubai UAE 2013
Khoshhal Khalid Saudi Arabia Middle East kkhoshhal@hotmail.com Riyadh Switzerland 2018
Kremli Mamoun Saudi Arabia Middle East mkremli@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Mehrpour Saeid Iran Middle East mehrpour_saeed@yahoo.com Dubai UAE 2013
Odat Mahmoud Jordan Middle East mahmoudodat@odatorthopedics.com Dubai UAE 2013
Ramachandran Narayan Oman Middle East saiprat@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012
Roukoz Sami Lebanon Middle East samiroukos@gmail.com Dubai UAE 2013
Said Hatem Egypt Middle East hatemgalal@yahoo.com Dubai UAE 2013
Tahami Seyed Mohammad Iran Middle East mohammad.tahami@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2012
USMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD Pakistan Middle East onlyawan@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2017
Wajid Muhammad Pakistan Middle East wajidmaw@gmail.com Dubai UAE 2013
Achor Timothy USA North America timachor@hotmail.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Axelrod Terry Canada North America terry.axelrod@sunnybrook.ca Toronto Canada 2014
Berry Gregory Canada North America greg.berry@muhc.mcgill.ca Davos Switzerland 2012
Bishop Julius USA North America jabishop@stanford.edu Toronto Canada 2014
Broderick Scott USA North America jscottbroderick@gmail.com Toronto Canada 2014
Camuso Matthew USA North America camusomd@mac.com Marco Island USA 2014
Coles Chad Canada North America coles@dal.ca Marco Island USA 2014
Crist Brett USA North America cristb@health.missouri.edu Davos Switzerland 2012
Cross Brian USA North America b.j.crossdo@gmail.com Toronto Canada 2014
Della Rocca Gregory USA North America dellaroccag@health.missouri.edu Davos Switzerland 2014
Eastman Jonathan USA North America jgeastman@gmail.com Toronto Canada 2014
Ferguson Tania USA North America taniaferguson@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2012



Finkemeier Christopher USA North America finkemeier@surewest.net Marco Island USA 2014
Gary Joshua USA North America joshgary14@gmail.com Toronto Canada 2014
Gladden Paul USA North America p8b8g8@yahoo.com Davos Switzerland 2013
Graves Matthew USA North America mattgraves1@gmail.com Toronto Canada 2014
Harris Anthony USA North America harrism@jax.ufl.edu Davos Switzerland 2013
Harris Timothy USA North America tharris@wakeortho.com Toronto Canada 2014
Hubbard David USA North America dhubbard@wvu.edu Toronto Canada 2014
Krieg James USA North America kriegj@mac.com Marco Island USA 2014
Lee Mark USA North America mark.lee@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu Marco Island USA 2014
Mitchell Erika USA North America emitchell@samgi.com Marco Island USA 2014
Quinnan Stephen USA North America traumaorthopod@yahoo.com Toronto Canada 2014
Reilly Mark USA North America reillymc@njms.rutgers.edu Davos Switzerland 2012
Sirkin Michael USA North America sirkinms@njms.rutgers.edu Marco Island USA 2014
Smith Carla USA North America powersmyth@aol.com Marco Island USA 2014
Stephen David Canada North America david.stephen@sunnybrook.ca Marco Island USA 2014
Summers Hobie USA North America hsummer@lumc.edu Marco Island USA 2014
Volgas David USA North America volgasd@health.missouri.edu Toronto Canada 2014
Wilber Roger USA North America wilber.roger@gmail.com Davos Switzerland 2012


